4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil: 130102
: 47° 41

Latitudine

01.Concurs

Ceas Atomic

Sincronizare

: 29.08.2025
Ceas Porumbei : 29.08.2025
29.08.2025

17

Por. imbarcati :

Semnaturi:

2002947F
2002963F
2047067F
2047063F
2047064F
1000101F
2002950F
2002970F
2002955F
2002959F
2002952F
2002957F
2047069F
2047070F
2002953F
2002964F
2047062F

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-1.17

Antena Club

BENZING M2

- BENZING Live!

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Loc lansare

Columbofil
Longitudine

17:05:26 GPS
17:05:26 +0
17:05:26 GPS +3h

| SOLZ
| SOLZ

INr.inel |Imbarcare
| senzor |Data Ora

| DA28881B | 29.08 17
|DA594498 | 29.08 17
| DA59448A | 29.08 17
| DA5944FC | 29.08 17
| DA594508 | 29.08 17
|DAO7BO7E | 29.08 17
|DA595474 | 29.08 17
|DA59456A | 29.08 17
| DAOAS144 | 29.08 17:
|DAGT7FBD5 | 29.08 17
| DA2888FE | 29.08 17
| DA28ED17 | 29.08 17
|DA594466 | 29.08 17
| DA5944AB | 29.08 17
| DA22BC8C | 29.08 17
| DA5945F7 | 29.08 17
| DA59446E | 29.08 17

Comisia control

Cod concurs: 59394

Benzing 46900109 SwW-4.3 HW-2.3

2350 2025 L4 0E

| FILEON
SERVER

Chibel Daniel
27° 10" 24' E

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

703706
8000B129
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https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/236292_1756487128.pdf

